56th International Snowmobile Congress Oneida Hotel 2040 Airport Dr, Green Bay, WI June 13-15, 2024



**Exhibitor Information** 

## **INSIDE EXHIBITS**

Booths are 10' X 10' with skirted table, 2 chairs and electricity is needed (please note on registration).

Registration received by March 31, 2024	\$1000 includes one registration
Registration received after March 31, 2024	\$1500 includes one registration

## **<u>GROOMER EQUIPMENT – OUTSIDE</u>** (includes 10'X10' booth inside)

Registration received by March 31, 2024\$1500 includes 1 registration (up to 2 pieces)<br/>Includes 10' X 10' indoor boothRegistration received after March 31, 2024\$2500 includes 1 registration (up to 2 pieces)<br/>Includes 10' X 10' indoor booth

Each additional piece \$250

- 1. Indoor displays with snowmobiles or other equipment should have all fluids removed. Mat to protect floor under equipment must also be used.
- 2. Payments must be paid in full with reservation. Exhibit space is considered available until full payment is received.
- 3. Cancellation requests will be honored prior to March 31, 2024, with the exception of a \$100 handling fee.
- 4. All cancellations must be in writing via email or mail.

## LODGING

Oneida Hotel 2040 Airport Dr Green Bay, WI 54313 Phone: 920-494-7300 Room Block: ISC 2024 – Room block opens after June 9, 2023

Questions? Contact Gary Hilgendorf / revitup2@frontier.com / 715-453-2629



56th INTERNATIONAL SNOWMOBILE CONGRESS Radisson Hotel and Conference Center Green Bay 2040 Airport Dr, Green Bay, WI 54313 June 12-15, 2024 EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION FORM



Contact:	Title:					
Organization/Business:						
Address:						
City:	State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:				
Email:		·				
	Cell:					
Website/Facebook Page (Select one)_						
Exhibit: $\Box$ Booth(s) # of Booth(s)	bit:  Booth(s) # of Booth(s) Grooming Equipment # of Pieces					
□ Inside Exhibit	Outside Exhibit	Both Inside & Outside Exhibits(s)				
Representative attending – Additional Name:		on an ISC registration form				
Email:	Phone:					
Registration Fee Includes: Full Congre	ss Registration Includes: Weo aks, Thursday off-site event, I	dnesday welcome reception breakfast on Friday groomer reception, Saturday evening				
BOOTHS						

Registration BY March 31, 2024 (inclusion)	\$1,000.00			
<ul> <li>Registration AFTER March 31, 2024 (i</li> <li>Electricity Needed</li> </ul>	ncludes one	complimentary ISC registr	ation)	\$1,500.00
GROOMER EQUIPMENT DISPLAY				
Registration BY March 31, 2024 (inclu (Up to 2 pieces) Each Addi			n)	\$1,500.00
Registration AFTER March 31, 2024 ( (Up to 2 pieces) Each Addi	includes one	complimentary ISC regist	ration)	\$2,500.00
□ Additional Pieces # Pieces @ \$250	each			\$
□ Credit Card Service Fee \$10.00 – (Ap	proximately 3	.75%)		\$
TOTAL REGISTRATION FEES (U.S. Dol	llars)			\$
METHOD OF PAYMENT				
Check: Payable to: AWSC ISC 2024 Print Name (as it appears on card):			🗆 Disc	cover
Billing Address (if different than above):				
Card # Signature			<u> </u>	CVV#:
Mail Registration/Payment to: ISC 2024		Or Email: stormyh@	)awsc.org	
c/o AWSC 529 Trail Side Dr., Suite 200 DeForest, WI 53532				

Questions? Contact us: Gary Hilgendorf / revitup2@frontier.com / 715-453-2629